
Bull Name Side

1 Cameron Chelakis Angleton, TX
2 Vitor Goncalves Brazil
3 Thiago Viera Brazil
4 Brock Allen Daytona, FL
5 Jayson Ford Morriston, FL
6 Nick Fowler Plant City, FL
7 Riley Myers

RR:

Walk N Talk

Bull Name Side

1 Keegan Pearce Okeechobee, FL
2 Landen Sandstrom Mims, FL
3 Lane James Okeechobee, FL
4 Shane Williams St Cloud, FL
5 Garrett Lane Jacksonville, FL
6 Jacob Latreille Edgewater, FL
7 Tate Gray Live Oak, FL

RR:

Specialty Act

Bull Name Side

1 Mike Costa Brazil
2 Austin Fletcher Brevard, FL
3 Daron Powers Okeechobee, FL
4 Justin Williams Melbourne, FL
5 Garrett Bryant Kissimmee, FL
6 Jeremiah Rhem Ocala, FL
7 Mason McKinney Tampa, FL

RR:

1st Section Bull Riding

2nd Section Bull Riding

3rd Section Bull Riding

Silver Spurs Rodeo ~ Monster Bulls

2/14/2026  4:51 PM



Specialty Act/Intermission

Barrel Racing

1 Jessica Maheu Kissimmee, FL
2 Bree Rupert Sanford, FL
3 Savannah Wasmund Lakeland, FL
4 Jenna Burttram
5 April Masterson Lincoln, VT
6 Jen Simas Danville, PA
7 Kailey Brooks St. Cloud, FL
8 Ashlee Motes Hollister, FL
9 Sophia Izaguirre Kissimmee, FL

10 Rebecca Rice Hyndman, PA

Bull Name Side

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

RR:

Short Go Bull Riding
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